
Bid Opening: Tuesday, May 18, 2010 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Tuesday, April 27, 2010 1:30 PM
Project No: FM090498S/987753

West Campus Faculty Housing Leak Remediation Units 917 918

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 05/07/10 05/07/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 04/30/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 04/19/10 04/23/10

CONSULTANTS
HH Fremer Architects Inc. 10474 Santa Monica Blvd. Suite 435 Los Angeles CA 90025 310/446-4664 310/446-4663
Gilsanz Murray Steficek Inc. 523 West 6th St. Suite 810 Los Angeles CA 90014 213/943-4850 213/943-4851
Roofing & Waterproofing Forensics 22765 La Palma Ave. Yorba Linda CA 92887 714/970-7400 714/ 970-7474

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 04/22/10 04/23/10
Pavilion Construction, LLC. 6720 S.W. Macadam Ave. Suite 310 Portland OR 97219 503-290-5005 503-244-1810 General 04/23/10 04/23/10
Newton Construction Management 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 General 04/23/10 04/23/10
North Coast Construction 216 W. Walnut Lompoc CA 93436 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 General 04/28/10 04/28/10
IWL, Inc. 30 W. Quinto Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/966-2907 805/957-1947 Sub 04/28/10 04/28/10
Channel Coast Corporation 123 Santa Barbara St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/331-1795 805/456-6075 Sub 05/04/10 05/04/10
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 General 04/30/10 04/30/10
TJ/Tomar Construction Inc. 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 General 05/10/10 05/10/10


